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Chebucto Distance Night Under the Lights - 7/2/2022

Huskies Stadium

Results

Event 1  Girls 12-13 3000 Meter Run
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
Finals
 -- Riley, Finn               13 Truro Lions                DNS

Event 1  Women 18-19 3000 Meter Run
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 Johnston, Monica          18 Chebucto Athletics    11:35.16
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Chebucto Distance Night Under the Lights - 7/2/2022

Huskies Stadium

Results

Event 2  Men 16-17 3000 Meter Run
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
Finals
  1 King, Brett               17 Valley Athletics       9:07.72
  2 MacKenzie, Conlan         16 StFX Track A           9:08.56
  3 Quinton, Alex             16 Chebucto Athletics     9:52.00

Event 2  Men 18-19 3000 Meter Run
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 Flemming, Owen            18 Halifax Road           9:29.55
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Chebucto Distance Night Under the Lights - 7/2/2022

Huskies Stadium

Results

Event 3  Women 16-99 5000 Meter Run
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
Section  1
  1 Lownie, Clara             27 Halifax Road          19:39.57
  2 Wilson, Janie             44 Halifax Road          19:53.85
  3 Canning, Whitney          36 Unattached            20:07.34
  4 Spurr-Caveney, Amy        32 Halifax Road          21:03.55
  5 McHenry, Mary             42 Halifax Road          21:22.74
 -- Pound, Christine          44 Halifax Road               DNF
Section  2
  1 Benoit, Eileen            20 StFX Track A          17:46.17
  2 James, Paula              49 Valley Athletics      18:05.17
  3 Wieczorek, Maura          41 Halifax Road          18:56.24

Event 3  Women 16-99 5000 Meter Run
===================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  H#
===================================================================
Finals
  1 Benoit, Eileen            20 StFX Track A          17:46.17   2
  2 James, Paula              49 Valley Athletics      18:05.17   2
  3 Wieczorek, Maura          41 Halifax Road          18:56.24   2
  4 Lownie, Clara             27 Halifax Road          19:39.57   1
  5 Wilson, Janie             44 Halifax Road          19:53.85   1
  6 Canning, Whitney          36 Unattached            20:07.34   1
  7 Spurr-Caveney, Amy        32 Halifax Road          21:03.55   1
  8 McHenry, Mary             42 Halifax Road          21:22.74   1
 -- Pound, Christine          44 Halifax Road               DNF   1
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Chebucto Distance Night Under the Lights - 7/2/2022

Huskies Stadium

Results

Event 4  Men 16-99 5000 Meter Run
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
Section  1
  1 Cuthbert, Riley           16 Halifax Road          18:01.79
  2 Bwisa, Jeff               19 Halifax Road          18:19.88
  3 Sulaimanov, Nursultan     31 Halifax Road          19:00.44
  4 Kim, Eric                 28 Halifax Road          19:18.02
  5 Caveney, Liam             30 Halifax Road          19:28.28
  6 Peterson, Samuel          21 Upei Panthers         19:28.62
  7 Fourgnaud, Chris          44 Halifax Road          19:37.91
  8 Thompson, David           55 Halifax Road          20:39.21
  9 Casey, Adam               40 Halifax Road          20:50.23
 10 Phillips, Grant           28 Unattached            22:33.77
 -- Chaisson, Luka            17 Halifax Road               DNS
 -- Lawson, Peter             53 Unattached N               DNS
 -- Cooke, Ian                47 Halifax Road               DNS
Section  2
  1 Good, Benjamin            19 StFX Track A          15:59.15
  2 Piccinin, Stephane        29 Halifax Road          16:08.87
  3 Holdway, Ian              47 Halifax Road          16:12.70
  4 Fiander, Joseph           22 Unattached N          16:30.40
  5 Lochead, Ryan             26 Halifax Road          16:35.24
  6 Pokotylets, Maksym        20 Unattached            16:40.54
  7 Freeman, Alec             25 Unattached            17:05.25
  8 Mason, Allister           28 Halifax Road          17:07.60
  9 Walker, Jonathan          29 Halifax Road          17:23.63
 10 De Graaf, Chris           26 Halifax Road          17:37.53
 11 Firth, Mitchell           26 Halifax Road          18:02.77
 12 McIntyre, Graham          32 Halifax Road          18:05.17
 13 Fuller, Ryan              26 Unattached N          18:14.23
 14 Wilcox, Jake              16 J.L. Ilsley           18:18.68
 -- Gorman, Jeff              44 Unattached N               DNS
 -- Rawling, Angus            25 Peacock Prim               DNS
 -- Robinson, Alan            32 Halifax Road               DNS
Section  3
  1 Neuffer, Alex             27 Halifax Road          14:20.07
  2 Peverill, Andrew          23 Unattached N          14:31.87
  3 Grimshaw-Surette, Hudson  24 Southwest No          14:31.95
  4 McDonald, Kieran          28 Halifast Athletics    14:48.84
  5 Robertson, Nick           22 Islanders Tr          14:54.76
  6 Benoit, Jacob             22 StFX Track A          14:58.54
  7 Dewolfe, Cal              28 Unattached N          15:04.55
  8 Gallant, Luc              22 StFX Track A          15:16.75
  9 Gorman, Daniel            34 Caf - Canadi          15:30.57
 10 Izzeldin, Mustafa         30 Halifax Road          15:55.77

Event 4  Men 16-99 5000 Meter Run
===================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  H#
===================================================================
Finals
  1 Neuffer, Alex             27 Halifax Road          14:20.07   3
  2 Peverill, Andrew          23 Unattached N          14:31.87   3
  3 Grimshaw-Surette, Hudson  24 Southwest No          14:31.95   3
  4 McDonald, Kieran          28 Halifast Athletics    14:48.84   3
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Chebucto Distance Night Under the Lights - 7/2/2022

Huskies Stadium

Results

....Event 4  Men 16-99 5000 Meter Run

  5 Robertson, Nick           22 Islanders Tr          14:54.76   3
  6 Benoit, Jacob             22 StFX Track A          14:58.54   3
  7 Dewolfe, Cal              28 Unattached N          15:04.55   3
  8 Gallant, Luc              22 StFX Track A          15:16.75   3
  9 Gorman, Daniel            34 Caf - Canadi          15:30.57   3
 10 Izzeldin, Mustafa         30 Halifax Road          15:55.77   3
 11 Good, Benjamin            19 StFX Track A          15:59.15   2
 12 Piccinin, Stephane        29 Halifax Road          16:08.87   2
 13 Holdway, Ian              47 Halifax Road          16:12.70   2
 14 Fiander, Joseph           22 Unattached N          16:30.40   2
 15 Lochead, Ryan             26 Halifax Road          16:35.24   2
 16 Pokotylets, Maksym        20 Unattached            16:40.54   2
 17 Freeman, Alec             25 Unattached            17:05.25   2
 18 Mason, Allister           28 Halifax Road          17:07.60   2
 19 Walker, Jonathan          29 Halifax Road          17:23.63   2
 20 De Graaf, Chris           26 Halifax Road          17:37.53   2
 21 Cuthbert, Riley           16 Halifax Road          18:01.79   1
 22 Firth, Mitchell           26 Halifax Road          18:02.77   2
 23 McIntyre, Graham          32 Halifax Road          18:05.17   2
 24 Fuller, Ryan              26 Unattached N          18:14.23   2
 25 Wilcox, Jake              16 J.L. Ilsley           18:18.68   2
 26 Bwisa, Jeff               19 Halifax Road          18:19.88   1
 27 Sulaimanov, Nursultan     31 Halifax Road          19:00.44   1
 28 Kim, Eric                 28 Halifax Road          19:18.02   1
 29 Caveney, Liam             30 Halifax Road          19:28.28   1
 30 Peterson, Samuel          21 Upei Panthers         19:28.62   1
 31 Fourgnaud, Chris          44 Halifax Road          19:37.91   1
 32 Thompson, David           55 Halifax Road          20:39.21   1
 33 Casey, Adam               40 Halifax Road          20:50.23   1
 34 Phillips, Grant           28 Unattached            22:33.77   1
 -- Gorman, Jeff              44 Unattached N               DNS   2
 -- Robinson, Alan            32 Halifax Road               DNS   2
 -- Cooke, Ian                47 Halifax Road               DNS   1
 -- Rawling, Angus            25 Peacock Prim               DNS   2
 -- Lawson, Peter             53 Unattached N               DNS   1
 -- Chaisson, Luka            17 Halifax Road               DNS   1


